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Steel Steps - Electroforged Grid
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Surface and Finished

Flat Bars

Maximum Length (mm)

thickness Per Width Plain Surface Serrated
Surface

220
250
280
310

3/16" * 3/4" 710
1/8” * 1” 800
1/8" * 11/4” 1040

3/16" * 1” 1040
3/16" * 11/4” 1420
3/16” * 11/2” 1670

710

860
860

1270

1600

If you do not find the required combination, please consult your sales

agent.

Avaliable

Widths
(mm)

“X" Distance
Between Drilling

Centers
(mm)

Product

Widths

comercial@serviacero.com
WWWw.serviacero.com/comercial

220 250 280

114 178 178

Surface and Finished

310

178

8 1/2" 220 mm
9 3/4” 250 mm
11" 280 mm
12" 310 mm
Lesin watrz: | (477) 194 1000

Ledn Morelos:
Ledn San Crispin:
Monterrey:

(477) 194 1020
(477) 194 1030
(81) 8850 5800

Celaya:
Querétaro:
Morelia:
Guadalajara:

(461) 202 5200
(442) 153 7300
(443) 500 4200
(33) 3001 5400

Aguascalientes:
San Luis Potosi:
CDMX:

Puebla:
Pachuca:

(449) 500 5000
(477)394 2233
(55) 2679 3797
(222) 662 0319

(771) 273 2800



