



Steel Steps - Electroforged Grid



Surface and Finished					
Width (mm)	Flat Bars	Maximum Length (mm)			
	thickness Per Width	Plain Surface	Serrated Surface		
220 250 280 310	3/16" * 3/4"	710			
	1/8" * 1"	800	710		
	1/8" * 11/4"	1040	860		
	3/16" * 1"	1040	860		
	3/16" * 11/4"	1420	1270		
	3/16" * 11/2"	1670	1600		

If you do not find the required combination, please consult your sales agent.

Avaliable Widths (mm)	220	250	280	310
"X" Distance Between Drilling Centers (mm)	114	178	178	178

Surface and Finished					
Product	W19				
	8 1/2"	220 mm			
Widths	9 3/4"	250 mm			
	11"	280 mm			
	12"	310 mm			